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S.No Name of Faculty
1. Dr. R.Kanthimathi
> B.Pandyselvi
3. Ms.S.L Sreedevi
4 S.L.Sreedevi
5. S.L.Sreedevi
6. S.L.Sreedevi
7. S.L.Sreedevi
g S.L.Sreedevi
9. S.L.Sreedevi
10. S.L.Sreedevi
11. S.L.Sreedevi

Titles

Synergizing VLSI Design
with Avrtificial Intelligence
and Machine Learning
Techniques

Design of Photovoltaic
system L&T Edutech

SPSS in Research

AutoCAD-2D

Cloud Computing

Advanced Research
Methodology

Intellectual Property Rights

Emerging Technologies in
Electrical and Electronics
Engineering

NPTEL E-Awareness

IPR and IP for Start up
Management

NPTEL E-Awareness

FDP &
Workshop

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

Worksho
p

Webinar

STTP

Worksho
p

Webinar

Worksho
p

Year

27/05/2024 to
03/06/2024

29/01/2024 to
03/02/2024

26/12/2023 to
30/12/2023

02/01/2024

January to April 2024

03/07/2023 to
18/07/2023

24/06/2023

11/09/2023 to
15/09/2023

26/12/2023

23/06/2023

02/01/2024




12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

S.L.Sreedevi

S.L.Sreedevi

R.Tamilamuthan

R.Tamilamuthan

A.Antony Charles

A.Antony Charles

A.Antony Charles

Dr.K.Deepa

B.Pandyselvi

B.Pandyselvi

Dr.R.Kanthimathi

NPTEL E-Awareness

Recent trends in
Multidisciplinary Research

Python for Data science

SPSS in Research

Industry 4.0 and Electric
Vehicles

Industry 4.0 and Electric
Vehicles

Al tools for teaching

EV Challenges and Emerging
Trends

Recent Trends in Electric
Vehicle Technology

Personality Development for
teachers in HEIs

Emerging Technologies in
Electrical and Electronics
Engineering

Worksho
p

FDP

FDP

Worksho
0

Orientati
on/refres
her
Program
Orientati
on/refres
her
Program

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

FDP

03/01/2024

07/07/2023
tob18/07/2023

January to February 2024

26/12/2023 to
30/12/2023

09/10/2023 to
14/10/2023

09/10/2023 to
14/10/2023

22/06/2024

18/03/2024 to
22/03/2024

19/06/2023 to
23/06/2023

26/06/2023 to
04/07/2023

11/09/2023 to
15/09/2023




