

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERERING FACULTY PARTICIPATION / YEAR 2023-2024

S.No	Name of Faculty	<u>Titles</u>	FDP & Workshop	<u>Year</u>
1.	Dr. R.Kanthimathi	Synergizing VLSI Design with Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning Techniques	FDP	27/05/2024 to 03/06/2024
2.	B.Pandyselvi	Design of Photovoltaic system L&T Edutech	FDP	29/01/2024 to 03/02/2024
3.	Ms.S.L Sreedevi	SPSS in Research	FDP	26/12/2023 to 30/12/2023
4.	S.L.Sreedevi	AutoCAD-2D	FDP	02/01/2024
5.	S.L.Sreedevi	Cloud Computing	FDP	January to April 2024
6.	S.L.Sreedevi	Advanced Research Methodology	Worksho p	03/07/2023 to 18/07/2023
7.	S.L.Sreedevi	Intellectual Property Rights	Webinar	24/06/2023
8.	S.L.Sreedevi	Emerging Technologies in Electrical and Electronics Engineering	STTP	11/09/2023 to 15/09/2023
9.	S.L.Sreedevi	NPTEL E-Awareness	Worksho p	26/12/2023
10.	S.L.Sreedevi	IPR and IP for Start up Management	Webinar	23/06/2023
11.	S.L.Sreedevi	NPTEL E-Awareness	Worksho p	02/01/2024

12.	S.L.Sreedevi	NPTEL E-Awareness	Worksho p	03/01/2024
13.	S.L.Sreedevi	Recent trends in Multidisciplinary Research	FDP	07/07/2023 tob18/07/2023
14.	R.Tamilamuthan	Python for Data science	FDP	January to February 2024
15.	R.Tamilamuthan	SPSS in Research	Worksho p`	26/12/2023 to 30/12/2023
16.	A.Antony Charles	Industry 4.0 and Electric Vehicles	Orientati on/refres her Program	09/10/2023 to 14/10/2023
17.	A.Antony Charles	Industry 4.0 and Electric Vehicles	Orientati on/refres her Program	09/10/2023 to 14/10/2023
18.	A.Antony Charles	AI tools for teaching	FDP	22/06/2024
19.	Dr.K.Deepa	EV Challenges and Emerging Trends	FDP	18/03/2024 to 22/03/2024
20.	B.Pandyselvi	Recent Trends in Electric Vehicle Technology	FDP	19/06/2023 to 23/06/2023
21.	B.Pandyselvi	Personality Development for teachers in HEIs	FDP	26/06/2023 to 04/07/2023
22.	Dr.R.Kanthimathi	Emerging Technologies in Electrical and Electronics Engineering	FDP	11/09/2023 to 15/09/2023